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Your Starkey Contacts
Starkey is much more than the hearing technology we produce. 
We are in the business of connecting people and changing lives. 
We believe that by giving people better technology in partnership 
with our Hearing Professional Partners, we will help them live 
longer, healthier, happier lives.
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• Scotland�  • Ireland�
Mike Hughes
M: 07821 666 290� 
E: mike_hughes@starkey.co.uk

• North & North West�
James Cooney
M: 07968 108 768� 
E: james_cooney@starkey.co.uk

• Central �& South Wales

Kiran Sihota
M: 07384 216 005 
E: kiran_sihota@starkey.co.uk

• London & South East

Sally Butcher
M: 07706 330 334 
E: sally_butcher@starkey.co.uk

• South West

Lorraine Morley�
M: 07894 608 286 
E: lorraine_morley@starkey.co.uk

•••••• Sales Manager

Helen Whipday�
M: 07973 736 688 
E: helen_whipday@starkey.co.uk

••• Business Development Manager North

Adam Kobeissi
M: 07706 330 332 
E: adam_kobeissi@starkey.co.uk

••• Business Development Manager South

Guy Lovell
M: 07879 553 496 
E: guy_lovell@starkey.co.uk

•••••• Sales Co-ordinator

Jamal Fredericks
T: 0161 930 4647 
E: jamal_fredericks@starkey.co.uk

For other enquiries.
Customer Relations Manager

James Brigstock
T: 0161 930 4670 
E: james_brigstock@starkey.co.uk

Useful Links.
StarkeyLearn - Our Training & Education hub.  

StarkeyPro - Our dedicated site for Hearing Care Professionals.  

Starkey Hearing Foundation - Our charitable foundation.  

Product Portfolio - Comprehensive information on all our products.  

Research & Publications - Our current research documents.  

Help Centre - Get help via QuickTip guides and product support.  

•••••• Head of Marketing

Chloe Richards
T: 0800 042 0000 
E: chloe_richards@starkey.co.uk

Customer Service
T: 0800 042 0424 
E: customerservice@starkey.co.uk

Technical Support
T: 0800 042 0425 
E: technical@starkey.co.uk

Device Compatibility.   
Check mobile device compatibility 
with our hearing aids & apps.

mailto:sales%40starkey.co.uk%20%20%0A?subject=
https://www.starkey.co.uk/
https://www.starkeypro.co.uk/
mailto:mike_hughes%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:james_cooney%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:kiran_sihota%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:sally_butcher%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:lorraine_morley%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:helen_whipday%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:adam_kobeissi%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:guy_lovell%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:jamal_fredericks%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:james_brigstock%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
https://starkeylearn-uk.reteach.io/
https://www.starkeypro.co.uk/
https://www.starkeyhearingfoundation.org/
https://www.starkeypro.co.uk/products/hearing-aids/product-portfolio
https://www.starkeypro.co.uk/continue-learning/research-and-publications#sort=relevancy&f:FilterBy=[All]
https://www.starkeypro.co.uk/get-help/help-center
mailto:chloe_richards%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:customerservice%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
mailto:technical%40starkey.co.uk?subject=
https://www.starkey.co.uk/compatibility

